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ELECTION COUNCIL
STUDENT’S GYMKHANA (2015-2016)

Final List of Candidates: Executives

President, Students’ Gymkhana

Ashutosh Ranka

Vedant Goenka

General Secretary, Films and Media
Mayank Jain

General Secretary, Games and Sports
Akash Waghela

Robinson Guria

General Secretary, Science and Technology

Ayush Shakya

13164

13777

13398

13064

12583

13187



