

ELECTION COUNCIL STUDENT'S GYMKHANA (2015–2016)

Final List of Candidates: Executives

President, Students' Gymkhana	
Ashutosh Ranka	13164
Vedant Goenka	13777
General Secretary, Films and Media	
Mayank Jain	13398
General Secretary, Games and Sports	
Akash Waghela	13064
Robinson Guria	12583
General Secretary, Science and Technology	
Ayush Shakya	13187

